
DISTANZE ORA DI PASSAGGIO

           ALTIM. LOCALITA' par- per- da per-  media km/ora

ziali corse correre 41 43 45

PROVINCIA DI CUNEO

255 RACCONIGI # Villaggio di Partenza 1.5 0.0 0.0 11.55 11.55 11.55

255 RACCONIGI # km 0 - ss.20 0.0 0.0 191.0 12.00 12.00 12.00

PROVINCIA DI TORINO

240 Carmagnola : ss.20-sp.661-sp.120 10.0 10.0 181.0 12.13 12.13 12.12

270 Pralormo : sr.29 14.4 24.4 166.6 12.35 12.33 12.32

239 Poirino # sp.128 8.7 33.1 157.9 12.47 12.45 12.43

250 Pessione # sp.128 5.0 38.1 152.9 12.55 12.52 12.50

293 Chieri # sp.128 4.4 42.5 148.5 13.02 12.59 12.56

299 Bv. di Montaldo Torinese # sp.122 7.9 50.4 140.6 13.15 13.11 13.08

395 Sella La Rezza # sp.122 3.9 54.3 136.7 13.21 13.17 13.14

219 Castiglione Torinese ; ss.590 5.4 59.7 131.3 13.29 13.25 13.21

212 Gassino Torinese # ss.590 1.4 61.1 129.9 13.31 13.26 13.23

184 Chivasso # v.Orti-sp.82 9.8 70.9 120.1 13.45 13.40 13.35

212 Montanaro # sp.82 5.4 76.3 114.7 13.54 13.48 13.43

241 Foglizzo # sp.82 6.3 82.6 108.4 14.04 13.58 13.52

286 Bv. per San Giorgio C. # sp.53 5.1 87.7 103.3 14.12 14.06 14.00

277 San Giorgio Canavese ; v.Javelli-v.Garibaldi-v.per Agliè 3.6 91.3 99.7 14.17 14.10 14.04

312 Agliè : sp.52-sp.41dir 3.9 95.2 95.8 14.23 14.16 14.10

295 Ozegna : v.Cavour-sp.222 2.9 98.1 92.9 14.27 14.20 14.13

Rifornimento/Feed zone: km 99 - 102

294 Rivarolo Canavese : Circ. Est-sp.222-sp460 2.2 100.3 90.7 14.30 14.23 14.16

274 Feletto # sp.460 3.8 104.1 86.9 14.35 14.28 14.21

227 Lombardore # sp.267 8.1 112.2 78.8 14.46 14.38 14.31

244 Leinì # sp.267 6.9 119.1 71.9 14.57 14.48 14.41

264 Borgaro Torinese # v.S.Cristina-v.Italia-sp.501dir-sp.501 8.8 127.9 63.1 15.10 15.01 14.53

279 Bv. per Venaria Reale # v.Cavallo 3.5 131.4 59.6 15.15 15.06 14.58

258 Venaria Reale : v;Cavallo-v.Matteotti 2.3 133.7 57.3 15.18 15.09 15.00

325 PIanezza # v.Susa-sp.177 10.2 143.9 47.1 15.34 15.24 15.14

383 Rivoli ; C.so Susa-v.25 Aprile 5.9 149.8 41.2 15.43 15.32 15.23

281 Orbassano # v. Circonvallazione 7.3 157.1 33.9 15.53 15.42 15.32

251 Volvera # sp.141-sp;139 11.0 168.1 22.9 16.07 15.56 15.45

255 None # v.Stupinigi - sp.23R 2.9 171.0 20.0 16.12 16.00 15.49

268 Orbassano # sp.6 11.5 182.5 8.5 16.28 16.16 16.04

254 Beinasco ; str. Borgaretto 3.6 186.1 4.9 16.33 16.20 16.09

244 STUPINIGI # v.le Torino 4.9 191.0 0.0 16.40 16.27 16.15

NOTE:

cronotabella

102° GRAN PIEMONTE

Racconigi - Stupinigi
km 191

giovedì 11 ottobre 2018

Rifornimento/Feed zone: km 99 - 102




